SSC THE UNITED STATES	-7 -
$\frac{CORFORMION}{COMPANY}$ ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032	
REFERENCE : 244495 7141421	
AUTHORIZATION Patricia Lyputs	
COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00	
ORDER DATE : May 18, 1999	Bugg
ORDER TIME : 3:46 PM	H 60
ORDER NO. : 244495-060	39 HAY 20
CUSTOMER NO: 7141421	2020
CUSTOMER: Steve Whitehead, Esq Randstad Staffing Services, Randstad Usa, Inc. 2015 South Park Place, N.w. Atlanta, GA 30339	PM 4: 24
CHANGE OF AGENT	
	8808485
$\bigcup_{n \in \mathcal{N}} \bigcirc \qquad \qquad$	
UNAME: STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P.	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CODY	

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Brenda Phillips

h,X 5/20/69



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 20, 1999

BRENDA PHILLIPS CSC NETWORKS TALLAHASSEE, FL

RESUBMIT

SUBJECT: STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P. Ref. Number: B9900000101

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The new R.A. MUST SIGN the acceptance statement at the bottom of the page.

ALSO, in the General Partner Signature block, you need to please indicate that STEVEN J. WHITEHEAD is signing for RANDSTAD GENERAL PARTNER (US) LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 899A00027975

0 11 HIG 02 AVM 66

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provision of sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited submits the partnership organized under the laws of the state of DELAWARE following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1. STAFFING RESOURCES (SC), L.P.

Name of the limited partnership

2. 2/26/99

3. В99000000101

Date of filing/registration in Florida

Document number assigned.

4. The name and address of the present registered agent and office:

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD

PLANTATION, FL 33324

5. The name and street address of the successor registered agent and office (P.O. Box not acceptable)

Corporation Service Company

1201 Hays Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Such change was authorized by the general partners.

Signature of General Partner

STEVEN J. WHITEHEAD Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company By: Registered Agent signature

Karen B. Rozar, Asst. Sec. Filing Fee: \$35.00

Corporation Service Company

Division of Corporations